Contents

Preface

Acknowledgments

1
2

8

Credible Information: Why It Matters, What Are ItsLimitations

Fake News as Phenomenon: (Almost) Nothing New under
the Sun

Tricks of the Trade: Techniques That Lower Your
Information Guard

Logical Fallacies: More Tools of Deception

Evaluating an Information Source: Nine Essential
Questions Everyone Should Ask

Power in Numbers: Negotiating the Statistics Minefield

Scholarly Information: Identifying, Evaluating, and
Understanding It

Help Is Where You Find It: Resources for Evaluating Information

Final Thoughts

Notes

Index
About the Author

XV

29

S7
a

101
117

147
181
195
199
213
227

vii



