

Contents

<i>Preface</i>	ix
<i>Acknowledgments</i>	xv
1 Credible Information: Why It Matters, What Are Its Limitations	1
2 Fake News as Phenomenon: (Almost) Nothing New under the Sun	29
3 Tricks of the Trade: Techniques That Lower Your Information Guard	57
4 Logical Fallacies: More Tools of Deception	91
5 Evaluating an Information Source: Nine Essential Questions Everyone Should Ask	101
6 Power in Numbers: Negotiating the Statistics Minefield	117
7 Scholarly Information: Identifying, Evaluating, and Understanding It	147
8 Help Is Where You Find It: Resources for Evaluating Information	181
<i>Final Thoughts</i>	195
<i>Notes</i>	199
<i>Index</i>	213
<i>About the Author</i>	227